Municipio

MANZANARES EL REAL
MANZANARES EL REAL
MIRAFLORES DE LA SIERRA
MIRAFLORES DE LA SIERRA
MIRAFLORES DE LA SIERRA
SOTO DEL REAL

SOTO DEL REAL

SOTO DEL REAL
MIRAFLORES DE LA SIERRA
MIRAFLORES DE LA SIERRA
MIRAFLORES DE LA SIERRA
GUADALIX DE LA SIERRA
GUADALIX DE LA SIERRA
GUADALIX DE LA SIERRA
SOTO DEL REAL

SOTO DEL REAL

SOTO DEL REAL
MANZANARES EL REAL
MANZANARES EL REAL
MANZANARES EL REAL
MIRAFLORES DE LA SIERRA
MIRAFLORES DE LA SIERRA
MIRAFLORES DE LA SIERRA
GUADALIX DE LA SIERRA
GUADALIX DE LA SIERRA
GUADALIX DE LA SIERRA
SOTO DEL REAL

SOTO DEL REAL

SOTO DEL REAL
MANZANARES EL REAL

Fecha Direccion

01/11/2025 CLFRAGUA, 1
02/11/2025 CL FRAGUA, 1

03/11/2025 CLJOSE YANEZ, 4
04/11/2025 CL JOSE YANEZ, 4
05/11/2025 CL JOSE YANEZ, 4

06/11/2025 PZ LA VILLA, 8
07/11/2025 PZ LA VILLA, 8
08/11/2025 PZ LA VILLA, 8
09/11/2025 TR TOLON, S/N
10/11/2025 TR TOLON, S/N
11/11/2025 TR TOLON, S/N

Horario

SERVICIO 24 HORAS (09:30-09:30 H DIA SIGUIENTE)
SERVICIO 24 HORAS (09:30-09:30 H DIA SIGUIENTE)
SERVICIO 24 HORAS (09:30-09:30 H DIA SIGUIENTE)
SERVICIO 24 HORAS (09:30-09:30 H DIA SIGUIENTE)
SERVICIO 24 HORAS (09:30-09:30 H DIA SIGUIENTE)
SERVICIO 24 HORAS (09:30-09:30 H DIA SIGUIENTE)
SERVICIO 24 HORAS (09:30-09:30 H DIA SIGUIENTE)
SERVICIO 24 HORAS (09:30-09:30 H DIA SIGUIENTE)
SERVICIO 24 HORAS (09:30-09:30 H DIA SIGUIENTE)
SERVICIO 24 HORAS (09:30-09:30 H DIA SIGUIENTE)
SERVICIO 24 HORAS (09:30-09:30 H DIA SIGUIENTE)

12/11/2025 AV ALEJANDRO RUBIO, 20 SERVICIO 24 HORAS (09:30-09:30 H DIA SIGUIENTE)
13/11/2025 AV ALEJANDRO RUBIO, 20 SERVICIO 24 HORAS (09:30-09:30 H DIA SIGUIENTE)
14/11/2025 AV ALEJANDRO RUBIO, 20 SERVICIO 24 HORAS (09:30-09:30 H DIA SIGUIENTE)

15/11/2025 TR LOS MORALES, 7
16/11/2025 TR LOS MORALES, 7
17/11/2025 TR LOS MORALES, 7
18/11/2025 PZ DEL PUEBLO, 10
19/11/2025 PZ DEL PUEBLO, 10
20/11/2025 PZ DEL PUEBLO, 10
21/11/2025 CL ESTACION, 2
22/11/2025 CL ESTACION, 2
23/11/2025 CL ESTACION, 2

24/11/2025 CLNOGAL, 9
25/11/2025 CLNOGAL, 9
26/11/2025 CLNOGAL, 9

27/11/2025 CL CALVO SOTELO, 8
28/11/2025 CL CALVO SOTELO, 8
29/11/2025 CL CALVO SOTELO, 8

30/11/2025 CL FRAGUA, 1

SERVICIO 24 HORAS (09:30-09:30 H DIA SIGUIENTE)
SERVICIO 24 HORAS (09:30-09:30 H DIA SIGUIENTE)
SERVICIO 24 HORAS (09:30-09:30 H DIA SIGUIENTE)
SERVICIO 24 HORAS (09:30-09:30 H DIA SIGUIENTE)
SERVICIO 24 HORAS (09:30-09:30 H DIA SIGUIENTE)
SERVICIO 24 HORAS (09:30-09:30 H DIA SIGUIENTE)
SERVICIO 24 HORAS (09:30-09:30 H DIA SIGUIENTE)
SERVICIO 24 HORAS (09:30-09:30 H DIA SIGUIENTE)
SERVICIO 24 HORAS (09:30-09:30 H DIA SIGUIENTE)
SERVICIO 24 HORAS (09:30-09:30 H DIA SIGUIENTE)
SERVICIO 24 HORAS (09:30-09:30 H DIA SIGUIENTE)
SERVICIO 24 HORAS (09:30-09:30 H DIA SIGUIENTE)
SERVICIO 24 HORAS (09:30-09:30 H DIA SIGUIENTE)
SERVICIO 24 HORAS (09:30-09:30 H DIA SIGUIENTE)
SERVICIO 24 HORAS (09:30-09:30 H DIA SIGUIENTE)
SERVICIO 24 HORAS (09:30-09:30 H DIA SIGUIENTE)

Teléfono

918558755
918558755
918443947
918443947
918443947
918478591
918478591
918478591
918445032
918445032
918445032
918471763
918471763
918471763
918479592
918479592
918479592
918530384
918530384
918530384
918444595
918444595
918444595
918470297
918470297
918470297
918476351
918476351
918476351
918558755



