Municipio	Fecha	Dirección	Horario	Teléfono
MANZANARES EL REAL	01/11/2025	CL FRAGUA, 1	SERVICIO 24 HORAS (09:30-09:30 H DÍA SIGUIENTE)	918558755
MANZANARES EL REAL	02/11/2025	CL FRAGUA, 1	SERVICIO 24 HORAS (09:30-09:30 H DÍA SIGUIENTE)	918558755
MIRAFLORES DE LA SIERRA	03/11/2025	CL JOSE YAÑEZ, 4	SERVICIO 24 HORAS (09:30-09:30 H DÍA SIGUIENTE)	918443947
MIRAFLORES DE LA SIERRA	04/11/2025	CL JOSE YAÑEZ, 4	SERVICIO 24 HORAS (09:30-09:30 H DÍA SIGUIENTE)	918443947
MIRAFLORES DE LA SIERRA	05/11/2025	CL JOSE YAÑEZ, 4	SERVICIO 24 HORAS (09:30-09:30 H DÍA SIGUIENTE)	918443947
SOTO DEL REAL	06/11/2025	PZ LA VILLA, 8	SERVICIO 24 HORAS (09:30-09:30 H DÍA SIGUIENTE)	918478591
SOTO DEL REAL	07/11/2025	PZ LA VILLA, 8	SERVICIO 24 HORAS (09:30-09:30 H DÍA SIGUIENTE)	918478591
SOTO DEL REAL	08/11/2025	PZ LA VILLA, 8	SERVICIO 24 HORAS (09:30-09:30 H DÍA SIGUIENTE)	918478591
MIRAFLORES DE LA SIERRA	09/11/2025	TR TOLON, S/N	SERVICIO 24 HORAS (09:30-09:30 H DÍA SIGUIENTE)	918445032
MIRAFLORES DE LA SIERRA	10/11/2025	TR TOLON, S/N	SERVICIO 24 HORAS (09:30-09:30 H DÍA SIGUIENTE)	918445032
MIRAFLORES DE LA SIERRA	11/11/2025	TR TOLON, S/N	SERVICIO 24 HORAS (09:30-09:30 H DÍA SIGUIENTE)	918445032
GUADALIX DE LA SIERRA	12/11/2025	AV ALEJANDRO RUBIO,	20 SERVICIO 24 HORAS (09:30-09:30 H DÍA SIGUIENTE)	918471763
GUADALIX DE LA SIERRA	13/11/2025	AV ALEJANDRO RUBIO,	20 SERVICIO 24 HORAS (09:30-09:30 H DÍA SIGUIENTE)	918471763
GUADALIX DE LA SIERRA	14/11/2025	AV ALEJANDRO RUBIO,	20 SERVICIO 24 HORAS (09:30-09:30 H DÍA SIGUIENTE)	918471763
SOTO DEL REAL	15/11/2025	TR LOS MORALES, 7	SERVICIO 24 HORAS (09:30-09:30 H DÍA SIGUIENTE)	918479592
SOTO DEL REAL	16/11/2025	TR LOS MORALES, 7	SERVICIO 24 HORAS (09:30-09:30 H DÍA SIGUIENTE)	918479592
SOTO DEL REAL	17/11/2025	TR LOS MORALES, 7	SERVICIO 24 HORAS (09:30-09:30 H DÍA SIGUIENTE)	918479592
MANZANARES EL REAL		PZ DEL PUEBLO, 10	SERVICIO 24 HORAS (09:30-09:30 H DÍA SIGUIENTE)	918530384
MANZANARES EL REAL	19/11/2025	PZ DEL PUEBLO, 10	SERVICIO 24 HORAS (09:30-09:30 H DÍA SIGUIENTE)	918530384
MANZANARES EL REAL	20/11/2025	PZ DEL PUEBLO, 10	SERVICIO 24 HORAS (09:30-09:30 H DÍA SIGUIENTE)	918530384
MIRAFLORES DE LA SIERRA	21/11/2025	CL ESTACION, 2	SERVICIO 24 HORAS (09:30-09:30 H DÍA SIGUIENTE)	918444595
MIRAFLORES DE LA SIERRA	22/11/2025	CL ESTACION, 2	SERVICIO 24 HORAS (09:30-09:30 H DÍA SIGUIENTE)	918444595
MIRAFLORES DE LA SIERRA	23/11/2025	CL ESTACION, 2	SERVICIO 24 HORAS (09:30-09:30 H DÍA SIGUIENTE)	918444595
GUADALIX DE LA SIERRA		CL NOGAL, 9	SERVICIO 24 HORAS (09:30-09:30 H DÍA SIGUIENTE)	918470297
GUADALIX DE LA SIERRA	25/11/2025	CL NOGAL, 9	SERVICIO 24 HORAS (09:30-09:30 H DÍA SIGUIENTE)	918470297
GUADALIX DE LA SIERRA	26/11/2025	CL NOGAL, 9	SERVICIO 24 HORAS (09:30-09:30 H DÍA SIGUIENTE)	918470297
SOTO DEL REAL		CL CALVO SOTELO, 8	SERVICIO 24 HORAS (09:30-09:30 H DÍA SIGUIENTE)	918476351
SOTO DEL REAL		CL CALVO SOTELO, 8	SERVICIO 24 HORAS (09:30-09:30 H DÍA SIGUIENTE)	918476351
SOTO DEL REAL	•	CL CALVO SOTELO, 8	SERVICIO 24 HORAS (09:30-09:30 H DÍA SIGUIENTE)	918476351
MANZANARES EL REAL	30/11/2025	CL FRAGUA, 1	SERVICIO 24 HORAS (09:30-09:30 H DÍA SIGUIENTE)	918558755